ent showing	existing di Section	iveway within the Township between Road	e public	PUNTY reques road Rigi Range	sts perm	ission from		county Pu	ıblic
ent showing	Section	Township between Road	ed drive	road Rigl Range way is re	nt-of-Wa	y of Hall Cou Township		county Pu	ıblic
ent showing	exact loca	between Road	ed drive	eway is re	auired.				
ent showing	exact loca	between Road	ed drive	eway is re	auired.				
-		ation of propose	ed drive	-	auired.	and			
-		ation of propose	ed drive	-	auired.		1		
on of propos	ed work -	(Include size and	depth of	proposed					
				• •	driveway	Maximum all	lowed width	n is 100 ft.	
be responsib the responsib the required and the drivew of Supervisors nages incurred epartment prio permit holde	fy existing ble to call by the Ha ay culvert s, the Hall d due to the r to and up r agrees to	driveway the "Diggers Ho Il County Public (if required) as I County Public W e construction of pon completion o prestore the pub	tline" to Works I ong as /orks De this driv f the co lic road	locate ut Department it is in pla epartment veway. Th onstruction and right-	ilities, to the own the ce. The or any E or any E ne permin of said of-way to	construct th ner will also owner will n Employees o t holder shall d driveway s	te driveway be respor ot hold Ha f Hall Cour inform the so that wo	y and to the state of the state	maintain , the Hall nsible for nty pe
					Date				
				A .I.I					
			ks Depa	irtment, 29	900 Wes	t 2 <sup>nd</sup> Street, (	Grand Islan	id, NE 68	803
epartment	Use:								
quired? 🗌 Ye	es 🗌 I	No	Per	mit Fee:					
?									
taken to cheo	ck water flo	ow? 🔽 Yes		lo					
	uction to modi be responsib rt if required nd the drivewo of Supervisors nages incurred epartment prio e permit holde sh signs in ac wher d application t 85-5126 Fax: epartment l quired?	wner d application to: Hall Co 85-5126 Fax: (308) 381- epartment Use: quired? Yes	wner d application to: Hall County Public Worf 85-5126 Fax: (308) 381-6486	uction to modify existing driveway         be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to         rt if required by the Hall County Public Works I         nd the driveway culvert (if required) as long as         of Supervisors, the Hall County Public Works Denages incurred due to the construction of this drive         epartment prior to and upon completion of the code         e permit holder agrees to restore the public road         sh signs in accordance with the MUTCD during of         wner       Owners         d application to: Hall County Public Works Depa         85-5126 Fax: (308) 381-6486         epartment Use:         quired?       Yes       No         Perf	uction to modify existing driveway         be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to locate ut         rt if required by the Hall County Public Works Department         and the driveway culvert (if required) as long as it is in play         of Supervisors, the Hall County Public Works Department         nages incurred due to the construction of this driveway. The         epartment prior to and upon completion of the construction         e permit holder agrees to restore the public road and rightsh signs in accordance with the MUTCD during construction         wner       Owners Address &         d application to: Hall County Public Works Department, 28         85-5126 Fax: (308) 381-6486         epartment Use:         quired?       Yes         No       Permit Fee:         ?	uction to modify existing driveway         be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to locate utilities, to         rt if required by the Hall County Public Works Department. The own         nd the driveway culvert (if required) as long as it is in place. The         of Supervisors, the Hall County Public Works Department or any E         nages incurred due to the construction of this driveway. The permit         epartment prior to and upon completion of the construction of said         e permit holder agrees to restore the public road and right-of-way to         sh signs in accordance with the MUTCD during construction.	uction to modify existing driveway         be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to locate utilities, to construct the rt if required by the Hall County Public Works Department. The owner will also nod the driveway culvert (if required) as long as it is in place. The owner will also hades incurred due to the construction of this driveway. The permit holder shall epartment prior to and upon completion of the construction of said driveway is a permit holder agrees to restore the public road and right-of-way to its original sh signs in accordance with the MUTCD during construction.         wner       Owners Address & Phone Number         d application to: Hall County Public Works Department, 2900 West 2 <sup>nd</sup> Street, 085-5126 Fax: (308) 381-6486         epartment Use:         quired?       Yes         No       Permit Fee:	uction to modify existing driveway         be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to locate utilities, to construct the driveway         rt if required by the Hall County Public Works Department. The owner will also be respondent to the driveway culvert (if required) as long as it is in place. The owner will not hold Hall Supervisors, the Hall County Public Works Department or any Employees of Hall Court         nages incurred due to the construction of this driveway. The permit holder shall inform the epartment prior to and upon completion of the construction of said driveway so that we permit holder agrees to restore the public road and right-of-way to its original condition. If a signs in accordance with the MUTCD during construction.         wher       Date         wher       Owners Address & Phone Number         d application to: Hall County Public Works Department, 2900 West 2 <sup>nd</sup> Street, Grand Islan 85-5126 Fax: (308) 381-6486         epartment Use:	be responsible to call the "Diggers Hotline" to locate utilities, to construct the driveway and to fir frequired by the Hall County Public Works Department. The owner will also be responsible to and the driveway culvert (if required) as long as it is in place. The owner will not hold Hall County, of Supervisors, the Hall County Public Works Department or any Employees of Hall County responses incurred due to the construction of this driveway. The permit holder shall inform the Hall County epartment prior to and upon completion of the construction of said driveway so that work may be permit holder agrees to restore the public road and right-of-way to its original condition. The permit sh signs in accordance with the MUTCD during construction.  Date Date Date Date Partment Use:

## Hall County Public Works Department Installation/Modify Driveway Permit Fees

## Effective May 2, 2022

Hall County Public Works Department will only provide services on non-hard surfaces for driveways.

**NO** hard surface concrete or asphalt preparation will be provided by Hall County Public Works.

## Due at time of application:

\$ 25.00				
\$ 400.00				
\$ 425.00				
\$				
\$				
\$				
\$				
\$				
\$				
\$				
\$				
one:				
Date:				